
Team # Team Name

1 Smitty's Kitties Mike Riffel- Kirk Pacatte-Ryan Korte

2 Korte Meat Processing Dave Korte- Matt Loyet - Pat Jakel

3 Rural King George Jones - Bill Kealey - Jeff Croak

4 Cubbie, Rick & the Konkers Rick Rogers - Rodney Miller - Matt Miller

5 GB's Crew Gary Bargetzi -  Mike Sutton - Vince Hughes - Brendan Bargetzi

6 Emerson Ceiling Fan Tim Herzberg - Keith Gilomen -  Trent Schauster

7 Tri-Ford Scott Novak - Kevin Hemann - Barry Harris

8 Off in the Woods Daryn Riechman, Chris Martz, Brent Portell, Jason Weiss

A  Flight "Blind" is 33 --- 3 Easiest Handicap Holes are birdies

4/26/2011 Tues. 3 vs 4 7 vs 8

4/26/2011 Tues. 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

5/3/2011 Tues. 6 vs 8 5 vs 7

5/3/2011 Tues. 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

5/10/2011 Tues. 7 vs 3 5 vs 4

5/10/2011 Tues. 2 vs 6 1 vs 8 

5/17/2011 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

5/17/2011 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

5/24/2011 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs1

5/24/2011 Tues. 3 vs 8 5 vs 2

5/31/2011 Tues. 8 vs 5 4 vs 1

5/31/2011 Tues. 6 vs 7 2 vs 3

6/7/2011 Tues. 4 vs 7 6 vs 1

6/7/2011 Tues. 8 vs 2 3 vs 5

6/14/2011 Tues. 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

6/14/2011 Tues. 7 vs 8 1 vs 2

6/21/2011 Tues. 2 vs 6 7 vs 3

6/21/2011 Tues. 1 vs 8 5 vs 4

6/28/2011 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

6/28/2011 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

7/5/2011 No League

7/7/2011 No League

7/12/2011 Tues. 5 vs 2 3 vs 8

7/12/2011 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs 1

7/19/2011 Tues. 4 vs 1 6 vs 7

7/19/2011 Tues. 8 vs 5 2 vs 3

7/26/2011 Tues. 1 vs 3 2 vs 4

7/26/2011 Tues. 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

8/2/2011 Tues. 8 vs 2 6 vs 1

8/2/2011 Tues. 4 vs 7 3 vs 5

8/9/2011 Tues.  Play-off Night Top 4 Teams

8/11/2011 Thurs. Scramble Format bottom 4 Teams

8/16/2011 Tues. Playoff Finals

8/18/2011 Thurs Scramble Final     League Banquet

Men's Scramble League
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